
Annexure 4

Details of claim 
admitted

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted

1 Mahesh Shroff 19-01-2024              62,89,972.00                                          -   NIL 62,89,972.00                    
REQUIREMENT EMAIL HAS 
BEEN SENT TO THE 
CLAIMANTS ON 24-01-2024

2 Amol Mangaonkar 19-01-2024              12,00,393.00                                          -   NIL 12,00,393.00                    
REQUIREMENT EMAIL HAS 
BEEN SENT TO THE 
CLAIMANTS ON 24-01-2024

3 Kirti Raut 19-01-2024              19,85,517.00                                          -   NIL 19,85,517.00                    
REQUIREMENT EMAIL HAS 
BEEN SENT TO THE 
CLAIMANTS ON 24-01-2024

4 Ajay Sawankar 20-01-2024              25,04,726.00                                          -   NIL 25,04,726.00                    
REQUIREMENT EMAIL HAS 
BEEN SENT TO THE 
CLAIMANTS ON 24-01-2024

5 Vijay Bhogale 20-01-2024                1,31,294.00                                          -   NIL 1,31,294.00                       
REQUIREMENT EMAIL HAS 
BEEN SENT TO THE 
CLAIMANTS ON 24-01-2024

1,21,11,902.00         -                                     -                       1,21,11,902                      -                              

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Remarks, if any

Total

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of Employee

Details of claim received

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of claim under 
verification

Name of Corporate DebHBS AUTO AND ANC SEZZ PRIVATE LIMITED - UNDER CIRP
Date of Commencemen02-Jan-24
List of Creditors as on: 20-Jan-24


